
Коммерческое предложение

Коннектор угловой для
накладного шинопровода
Magnetic GL3372 BK
черный Ambrella light
Артикул GL3372

В наличии 57 шт.

Склад Красноярск 57 шт.

Характеристики

Ambrella light

85

85

53.7

-10...+40

Алюминий

Черный

20
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